
Charlotte-Mecklenburg
Government Center
600 East 4th Street

Charlotte, NC 28202

City of Charlotte

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 115-17144 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Approved

File created: In control:1/5/2022 City Council Business Meeting

On agenda: Final action:8/22/2022 8/22/2022

Title: Airport Roadway Relocation Construction

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApproveCity Council Business Meeting8/22/2022 1

Airport Roadway Relocation Construction

Action:
Approve a contract in the amount of $39,422,735 to the lowest responsive bidder Crowder
Construction Company for the North End-Around Taxiway Old Dowd Road construction project.

Staff Resource(s):
Haley Gentry, Aviation
Jack Christine, Aviation

Explanation
§ A portion of the existing Old Dowd Road conflicts with the North End-Around Taxiway (NEAT)

project currently underway at the Airport.
§ This contract will provide for the construction of a new section of roadway and overhead bridge to

replace the portion in conflict.
§ This work will include grading, drainage, paving, utility, and bridge construction.
§ On April 13, 2022, the City issued an Invitation to Bid; four bids were received.
§ Crowder Construction Company was selected as the lowest responsive, responsible bidder.
§ The project is anticipated to be complete by second quarter fiscal year 2023.
§ This activity is occurring on Airport property, located in Council District 3.

Disadvantaged Business Enterprise
Established DBE Goal: 19.00%
Committed DBE Goal: 19.00%
Crowder Construction Company met the established subcontracting goal and has committed 19.00%
($7,490,673) of the base bid amount to the following certified firms:

§ Diamond Trucking of NC (DBE) ($3,341,678) (hauling)
§ Reliance Construction Management Company (DBE) ($1,311,218) (clearing and grubbing)
§ Martin Landscaping (DBE) ($1,067,650) (erosion control)
§ Lopez Rebar (DBE) ($640,138) (rebar)
§ Top Choice Concrete (DBE) ($181,066) (flatwork)
§ 4D Construction (DBE) ($151,368) (sip)
§ Gosalia Concrete (DBE) ($145,249) (barrier wall)
§ CES Group Engineers (DBE) ($138,600) (surveying)
§ BC Cannon (DBE) ($119,772) (maintenance of traffic)
§ Express Logistics (DBE) ($111,765) (hauling)
§ Construction Resource Group (DBE) ($109,705) (MSE wall)
§ Reynolds Fence & Guardrail (DBE) ($108,225) (guardrail)

City of Charlotte Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 15-17144, Version: 1

§ McCain Striping (DBE) ($64,239) (striping)

Fiscal Note
Funding: Aviation Capital Investment Plan

City of Charlotte Printed on 5/8/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

